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( Soybean Supply and Demand Analysis in 2021)
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(Outlook for the Soybean Market Next Decade )

HERE
BWHER: EREE, EXBEE!. 4aEE.
> KEHR ﬁﬂ,ﬁﬂﬁtﬁﬁﬁg,iﬂﬁwwé

7= 20255 Ut KRE 87152141 T5/H, 20305142149 T 5%/ H.,
- kii;ﬁ?ﬁﬂ&f R MRS

SR BESEMESE, FHIBR

R1. 3%, B2

FEERIE AT 2

IE: | 2 2200 P e et

™ 2000 & $ s 2000

1800 ~
(2

1600 1600 ji

~ 1400 =

o 1=

& 1200 1200 w

21 1000 T

I 800 800

~ 600

% 400 400

E 00

= 0 0

=

7020 2021 2022 2023 2024

2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

A il el

=-ﬁﬁﬁﬁ-F%~_$F

www.agri-outlook.cn
LA


http://www.agri-outlook.cn

éﬁﬁfi
2021-20304F, AKEHBREFIHEEA0.9%, X TFiTE105,
> [EVEHTE: BERE, FIEERMIT0! 6%;
> BRER: RLBM, FINEEMI2. 2%;
> MRAFMEAMESR: PREKE, MA ﬁ%ﬁﬁ?‘SOﬁEEHﬂE iﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ'ﬁﬁ
K& REoIBUAREEE MBIEM, REEMBEREHEZEEMMIEMN.

e

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

12000 Ry
10000 -

8000 -

HBEE/ T

6000 |-

4000 -

20007 -

0

W B W R BRI T OB R E A



http://www.agri-outlook.cn

k;,@@ﬁﬁ@éﬁA

China Agricultus

Ao k2
¢ #HO: KFSM, UNHEOXREAEEEZRERRIENZED
SWE, FxOsMZmALt, FHIEIR%,
& B0 EEEmM, FEXELOSR), HOBMMNEE
eHAX, SEMKRETEZR.

TN

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

12000 -
11000 -
10000 -
~9000--
8000 -
7000
6000 -

&/ T

5000 -
4000 -
3000
20007
1000 |-

0



http://www.agri-outlook.cn

IMERE

& ERAKENHE: ELUKRIETER
> ER KF104E, Zi@q:'.%Qézﬁimkfﬂﬁ,ﬁ_&-_/ﬁ*:l:m%{%, %ﬂi
RNE TR ;
> MEREMIAMRIRS], £k KSR~ EEBRTEI10FEEEMIE.

& ERAEMNE: LFEEKE
> BR: BAOREEKMZFLREMELM;
- B EFAERENNRAATHBHKENER. BFATEX
HERE, HERE; B )™

> AT KEMERATEES IENE.



http://www.agri-outlook.cn

ERIREXR
China Agricultural Outl 3

Itural Outlook Conference

At
& BARZE
> BRIHEBNATHRPMBLE TS BEANEGRFXS;
> EES, RPIHITETES: “EE NKNATRERZELL;
> EHRSERTE, T8, aXMENEFRmSIRASEIRZFEEM.
& BREZ
> EEEEEIGES: KREMERE=E4MERES @ IGEE;
> BEAMGE EHRATS BT 2021 S8 sTiE300 T 1 ER A, B
(20204F) W RAME KT, 2021FESHMEMEEK;
> 2021EEREMK: “RROMR. BEK BRKE” ;
» +EEAE: IREREETIEM.
& RZHEE=:
> TEHOEEES: KRR TE;
> KEHOERZBEREWL: PELRER, KT HHOXHiRS
> NERIRER: SRR, RihE X BBFRFEN. HEERE %;ﬁffﬁﬁiuo
VWY ;:m&gi-cm look.cn

7|



http://www.agri-outlook.cn

R y

A, PERLYRE LS
M Chiina Agricultural Outlook Conference

Sad s =
I ARASK !

Thank you for'your attention'!
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Formore information, please check
the ofticial WeChat account and the conference website
f£E (FAX) : 010-82109660
HEFE (Email) : aoc@caas.cn

Pk ( Website) : http://www.agri-outlook.cn
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